Product Data Sheet
SATCOM / "1 ppm Forever"
Temperature Compensated Crystal Oscillators
Features
Frequency from 0.5 MHz to 160 MHz
Stability to ± 0.1 ppm 0 to 50˚C
+5Vdc to +24Vdc supply voltage options
Sinewave, HCMOS, TTL options

=
=
How to Order
For HY Option:
RC R7 HY A17 C 10.000 MHz
Frequency (0.5 to 160 MHz)
Commercial Screening (Predetermined)
Stability (See "Specifying Temperature Stability")
HY - For SATCOM type applications
Package Option (R5, R7, S5, S7)
Output Option (AC, HC, TD, RG, RC)
For HX Option:
RG  R5 HX 15.000 MHzB37   C
(max. temp. range -20 to +70˚C)
Frequency (0.5 to 160 MHz)
HX - For  "1 ppm Forever"
Package Option (R5, R7, S5, S7)
Output Option (AC, HC, TD, RG, RC)
USA:  Vectron International • 166 Glover Avenue, Norwalk CT 06856
EUROPE:  In Denmark, Finland, Ireland, Israel, Norway, Spain, UK
In Austria, Belgium, France, Germany, Italy, Luxembourg
Netherlands, Sweden, Switzerland
ASIA:  In China, Taiwan, Japan
In Korea, Singapore, Australia, India
Visit Our Website at
For additional information please contact:
Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • Fax: 1-888-FAX-VECTRON
Tel: 44 (0) 1703 766-288 • Fax: 44 (0) 1703 766 822
Tel: 49 (0) 72 63 6480 • Fax: 49 (0) 72 63 6196
Tel: 603-598-0070 • Fax: 603-598-0075
Tel: 203-853-4433 • Fax: 203-849-1423
. . . . .
    . . . . . .
   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
    . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
     . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .www.vectron.com
Vectron International reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and/or information contained herein without notice.
No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application.  No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information
7
SATCOM / "1 ppm Forever" TCXO
Rev. A  042502
Stability (See "Specifying Temperature Stability")